
OPH GIRL'S
BASKETBALL

Monday, Nov 13  Dugger  H/Pal

Tuesday, Nov 14  North Clay  Away

Thursday, Nov 16 Chrisman  H/Pa 

Monday, Nov 27  Red Hill  H/Oblong

Tuesday, Nov 28 Dieterich  Away

Thursday, Nov 30 Cumberland H/Oblong

Tuesday, Dec 5 Casey Away

Thursday, Dec 7 Neoga Away 

Saturday,Dec 9 Illiana Shootout H/Pal

Monday, Dec 11 Lawrenceville H/ Pal

Wendsday, Dec 13 S.Central Away

Thursday, Dec 14 Robinson H/Oblong

Tuesday, Jan 2  Altamont H/ Oblong

5 : 3 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

T B A

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

23-24

Thursday, Jan 4 Dugger Away 

Saturday, Jan 6  LOVC Tourn  H/Pal

Monday,  Jan 8 Martinsville Away

Tuesday, Jan 9  Dieterich H/Oblong

Thursday, Jan 11 Ramsey H/ Oblong 

Thursday, Jan 18 Red Hill  Away

Tuesday,  Jan 23 Marshall H/Pal

Thursday, Jan 25  Shakamak Away 

Monday, Jan 29 Lawrenceville Away

Thursday, Feb 1 Martinsville  H/Pal

Monday, Feb 5 Newton  Away

Thursday, Feb 8  Edwards Co. Away

Saturday, Feb 10  Regionals

5 : 3 0

T B A

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

5 : 3 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

6 : 0 0

T B A


